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WDFFL 2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:24pm ET
Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Clear Signal 93 VS ABUSEMENT PARK!!I! 129
Invaders 78 Vs Z-TRAIN 143
Hammer 153 Vs Mardi gras 7
MC Sport 142 Vs JULIO thinku r 101
MR. DARRAH 88 Vs Phiranas 125
Dangerous Dave 139 VS 201 CLUB 144
Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Clear Signal 135 S Invaders 116
ABUSEMENT PARK!!IN 88 Vs Z-TRAIN 89
Hammer 118 Vs MC Sport 131
Mardi gras 130 Vs JULIO thinku r 101
MR. DARRAH 117 Vs Dangerous Dave 124
Phiranas 111 Vs 201 CLUB 77
Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Clear Signal 105 Vs Z-TRAIN 138
ABUSEMENT PARK!!I! 110 Vs Invaders 96
Hammer 112 Vs JULIO think u r 97
Mardi gras 86 Vs MC Sport 121
MR. DARRAH 120 VS 201 CLUB 119
Phiranas 114 Vs Dangerous Dave 125
Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Clear Signal 145 VS JULIO thinku r 147
ABUSEMENT PARK!!IN 133 Vs MR. DARRAH 117
Invaders 147 VS Hammer 117
Z-TRAIN 139 Vs 201 CLUB 105
Mardi gras 129 VS Dangerous Dave 124
MC Sport 102 Vs Phiranas 122
Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Clear Signal 134 VS MC Sport 111
ABUSEMENT PARK!!I! 98 Vs Mardi gras 140
Invaders 101 VS MR. DARRAH 120
Z-TRAIN 160 VS Dangerous Dave 117
Hammer 124 VS 201 CLUB 112
JULIO thinku r 128 Vs Phiranas 118
Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Clear Signal 113 Vs MR. DARRAH 64
ABUSEMENT PARK!!IN 108 Vs Phiranas 149
Invaders 146 VS MC Sport 132
Z-TRAIN 142 Vs Mardi gras 92
Hammer 120 VS Dangerous Dave 141
JULIO think u r 72 Vs 201 CLUB 126
Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Clear Signal 132 Vs Hammer 85
ABUSEMENT PARK!!IN 149 Vs 201 CLUB 98
Invaders 153 VS Mardi gras 119
Z-TRAIN 93 Vs Phiranas 118
MC Sport 151 VS MR. DARRAH 114
JULIO thinku r 92 Vs Dangerous Dave 77
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Clear Signal 120 Vs ABUSEMENT PARK!!H 83
Invaders 103 Vs Z-TRAIN 90
Hammer 146 VS Mardi gras 133
MC Sport 164 Vs JULIO thinku r 65
MR. DARRAH 72 VS Phiranas 166
Dangerous Dave 104 VS 201 CLUB 138
Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Clear Signal 83 VS Invaders 145
ABUSEMENT PARK!!IN 84 Vs Z-TRAIN 62
Hammer 138 VS MC Sport 161
Mardi gras 86 Vs JULIO thinku r 90
MR. DARRAH 133 VS Dangerous Dave 112
Phiranas 88 Vs 201 CLUB 131
Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Clear Signal 126 VS Z-TRAIN 120
ABUSEMENT PARK!!N 142 Vs Invaders 124
Hammer 92 VS JULIO think u r 177
Mardi gras 153 Vs MC Sport 103
MR. DARRAH 101 Vs 201 CLUB 146
Phiranas 144 Vs Dangerous Dave 155
Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Clear Signal 145 VS Phiranas 100
ABUSEMENT PARK!!!!!! 141 VS Dangerous Dave 96
Invaders 101 VS JULIO think u r 119
Z-TRAIN 101 Vs MC Sport 121
Hammer 150 VS MR. DARRAH 113
Mardi gras 117 Vs 201 CLUB 157
Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Clear Signal 101 VS Dangerous Dave 97
ABUSEMENT PARK!!IN 97 Vs Hammer 117
Invaders 121 VS Phiranas 118
Z-TRAIN 152 Vs JULIO think u r 136
Mardi gras 140 VS MR. DARRAH 89
MC Sport 89 Vs 201 CLUB 165
Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Mardi gras 88 Vs Phiranas 135
JULIO think u r 118 Vs MR. DARRAH 81
Clear Signal 161 VS 201 CLUB 117
ABUSEMENT PARK!!N 77 Vs MC Sport 73
Invaders 104 VS Dangerous Dave 71
Z-TRAIN 101 VS Hammer 117
Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Clear Signal 66 Vs Mardi gras 80
ABUSEMENT PARK!!N 108 Vs JULIO think u r 120
Invaders 107 VS 201 CLUB 108
Z-TRAIN 116 Vs MR. DARRAH 63
Hammer 98 VS Phiranas 101
MC Sport 109 VS Dangerous Dave 60
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Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Clear Signal

Invaders

Hammer

MC Sport

MR. DARRAH
Dangerous Dave

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Clear Signal

Hammer
Mardi gras
MR. DARRAH
Phiranas

Week 17 - NFL Week 17
Clear Signal

Hammer
Mardi gras
Phiranas

MR. DARRAH

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
Hammer

201 CLUB

Clear Signal
Dangerous Dave
Invaders

JULIO thinku r
Mardi gras

MC Sport

MR. DARRAH
Phiranas
Z-TRAIN

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional

201 CLUB

Clear Signal
Dangerous Dave
Invaders

JULIO think u r
Mardi gras

MC Sport

MR. DARRAH
Phiranas
Z-TRAIN

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship

201 CLUB

Clear Signal
Dangerous Dave
Invaders

73
108
51
81
65
100

121
117
165

96
113
104

89
105
78
74
95
79

267

O OO OO0 OoOOoOOoOo

287
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141
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Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs

VS

Vs

Z-TRAIN

Mardi gras
JULIO think u r
Phiranas

201 CLUB

Invaders
Z-TRAIN

MC Sport

JULIO thinku r
Dangerous Dave
201 CLUB

Z-TRAIN
Invaders

JULIO think u r
MC Sport
Dangerous Dave
201 CLUB

Hammer

Hammer
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120
102
107
78
97
119

94
95
103
129
107
107

133
134
86
139
79
140
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369

228
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JULIO think u r
Mardi gras

MC Sport

MR. DARRAH
Phiranas
Z-TRAIN

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl

Hammer

201 CLUB
Clear Signal
Dangerous Dave
Invaders
JULIO think u r
Mardi gras

MC Sport

MR. DARRAH
Phiranas
Z-TRAIN

O O O O O o
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VS ABUSEMENT PARK!!!!!
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